LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/3 Rev. 08/02/22
SPEC.1111.A.1121
Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
Mirada Bollard (MRB)
Low Level Lighting

Weight lbs (kg) 40 (18)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
IP66
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/3 Rev. 08/02/22
SPEC.1111.A.1121
Type:
Mirada Bollard MRB
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Accessory Ordering Information
Description Part Number
HSS - House Side Shield 699105
Galvanized anchor Bolt kit 285560
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: MRB LED 25L ACR S UNV DIM 40 PCI120 BLK
Prefix Technology
Lumen
Package Lens Distribution Voltage Driver
Color
Temp CRI Controls
Battery
Backup Finish Options
MRB -
Mirada
Bollard
LED 25L - 2,500 lm
30L - 3,000 lm
Custom
Lumen
Packages 5
ACR - Acrylic A - Asymmetric
S - Symmetric
UNV - Universal
Voltage (120-
277V)
HV- High
Voltage (347-
480V)
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
(10-100%)
50 - 5,000K
40 - 4,000K
30 - 3,000K
27 - 2,700K 1
AMB -
Phosphor
Converted
Amber1
(Blank) - 70CRI Button Type Photocells
PCI120 - 120V
PCI208-277 - 208-277V
PCI347 - 347V
BB - Battery
Backup
CWBB - Cold
Weather
Battery
Backup
BLK - Black
BRZ - Bronze
GMG - Gun Metal
Gray
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic
Silver
PLP - Platinum
Plus
SVG - Satin Verde
Green
WHT - White
H - XX (Specify
Height) 2
GFR - GFI Duplex
Receptacle
LAB - Less Anchor
Bolts
RN - Roughneck
Heavy Duty Mtg
Plate